
ASGS Senior Tour 2019

Pohár prezidenta ASGS

Pořadí Jméno Klub Reg. č. HCP Kolo 1 Skóre HCP po

1 HNILICA Roland Penati GC 7149 5.7 71 / 41 71 4.7

2 VALÍČEK Ladislav GKBO 726 6.7 75 / 38 75 6.3

3 ŠKOREC Bohumil GCSCO 8336 9.2 79 / 37 79 9.0

4 PAVLOVIČ Vít ROGC 14439 14.0 79 / 43 79 11.9

5 FECKO Jozef GKBO 10956 8.0 79 / 36 79 8.0

6 HRUŠKA Jozef GKT 909 7.0 82 / 32 82 7.1

7 GUNDA Pavol ROGC 8500 10.2 82 / 35 82 10.2

8 ZIMKA Miloš Penati GC 4414 8.0 82 / 33 82 8.1

9 PŇAČEK Ignác GCCP 2340 12.8 84 / 36 84 12.8

10 TRIPSKÝ Pavel GCPEG 1432 8.7 85 / 31 85 8.8

11 MITRO Vladimír GKT 861 13.8 85 / 36 85 13.8

12 HRNEK Ladislav GCPEG 7983 12.9 86 / 34 86 12.9

13 JAŠKA Vojtech GCW 1708 12.2 87 / 33 87 12.2

14 SMOLÁR Peter GCW 4272 15.5 87 / 36 87 15.5

15 LOVÍŠEK Ivan LGK 6551 12.0 87 / 32 87 12.1

16 NETRI Marián GCPEG 4340 15.6 88 / 35 88 15.6

17 VELČIC Ján GCW 4324 15.5 90 / 33 90 15.5

18 PÁLENÍK Ľubomír Penati GC 12301 12.7 90 / 31 90 12.8

19 SZEDÉLY Erich GKB 3315 15.6 91 / 32 91 15.7

20 MIKÓCZY Marián EGPC 8897 12.8 94 / 26 94 12.9

21 KLAČKO Miloš GKT 3555 15.5 103 / 26 103 15.6

22 ŠINDELÁR Peter GKBO 3900 7.9 --- / 25 --- 8.0

Pořadí Jméno Klub Reg. č. HCP Kolo 1 Skóre HCP po

1 STRNAD Anton St. LGK 4180 11.0 81 / 37 81 10.8

2 MAROŠ Viliam GCPEG 1134 9.8 82 / 35 82 9.8

3 ELLER Ján GCPEG 4186 17.7 86 / 40 86 16.5

4 SÝKORA Vladimír GCCBB 12839 17.6 88 / 38 88 17.0

5 MUŠKA Peter GCPEG 1362 13.6 93 / 29 93 13.7

6 KOZEL Štefan GCCH 3741 17.8 93 / 33 93 17.8

7 HUTTA Jozef GTT 10458 17.6 101 / 27 101 17.7

8 GALO Pavol ROGC 6275 22.0 103 / 28 103 22.0

9 BOŠANSKÝ Peter GCPEG 1139 18.4 103 / 25 103 18.4

10 BESEDIČ Vojtech GCPEG 1152 22.6 106 / 26 106 22.6

11 MANDZJUK Peter GCPEG 3420 27.0 112 / 24 112 27.0

12 SVÍBA Ján ROGC 4102 21.0 --- / 22 --- 21.0

Senior

Masters
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ASGS Senior Tour 2019

Pohár prezidenta ASGS

Pořadí Jméno Klub Reg. č. HCP Kolo 1 Skóre HCP po

1 KLAČKOVÁ Eva GKT 3554 9.5 82 / 35 82 9.5

2 OPRŠALOVÁ Katarína GCW 8683 10.9 84 / 35 84 10.9

3 BIZOŇOVÁ Dagmar GKBO 3531 13.2 90 / 32 90 13.3

4 PLANDOROVÁ Jozefa ROGC 3634 18.8 92 / 36 92 18.8

5 BABJAKOVÁ Viera GCCH 6614 20.5 97 / 33 97 20.5

5 FECKOVÁ Viera GKBO 11143 20.4 97 / 33 97 20.4

7 KRČMÁROVÁ Anna LGK 3541 20.5 98 / 32 98 20.5

8 MUŠKOVÁ Mária GCPEG 1947 24.5 102 / 32 102 24.5

9 KOZELOVÁ Marta GCCH 3740 23.5 105 / 29 105 23.5

Pořadí Jméno Klub Reg. č. HCP Kolo 1 Skóre HCP po

1 ROŽNOVJÁK Roman ROGC 13522 25.6 47 / 88 47 21.2

2 ELLER Ján GCPEG 4186 17.7 40 / 86 40 16.5

3 BRNA Miroslav GTT 12805 27.0 39 / 97 39 25.6

4 SÝKORA Vladimír GCCBB 12839 17.6 38 / 88 38 17.0

5 PLANDOROVÁ Jozefa ROGC 3634 18.8 36 / 92 36 18.8

6 PAVELKA Daniel ROGC 13764 18.2 36 / 90 36 18.2

7 BOŽIK Milan GCCP 9509 17.5 34 / 92 34 17.5

8 BABJAKOVÁ Viera GCCH 6614 20.5 33 / 97 33 20.5

8 FECKOVÁ Viera GKBO 11143 20.4 33 / 97 33 20.4

10 KOZEL Štefan GCCH 3741 17.8 33 / 93 33 17.8

11 KRČMÁROVÁ Anna LGK 3541 20.5 32 / 98 32 20.5

12 MUŠKOVÁ Mária GCPEG 1947 24.5 32 / 102 32 24.5

13 KOVARČÍK Ján ROGC 5296 16.3 30 / 94 30 16.4

14 VALUCH Peter GKA 8590 18.4 30 / 97 30 18.4

15 ŽUCHOVSKÝ Ján GKA 12508 22.9 30 / 104 30 22.9

16 KOZELOVÁ Marta GCCH 3740 23.5 29 / 105 29 23.5

17 VOJTKO Juraj GCPEG 12401 24.5 29 / --- 29 24.5

18 GALO Pavol ROGC 6275 22.0 28 / 103 28 22.0

19 URBÁNEK Jozef GCPEG 6621 18.4 27 / 100 27 18.4

20 HUTTA Jozef GTT 10458 17.6 27 / 101 27 17.7

21 BESEDIČ Vojtech GCPEG 1152 22.6 26 / 106 26 22.6

22 KOŠALKO Ivan ROGC 3374 21.9 25 / --- 25 21.9

23 BOŠANSKÝ Peter GCPEG 1139 18.4 25 / 103 25 18.4

24 MANDZJUK Peter GCPEG 3420 27.0 24 / 112 24 27.0

25 HLÔŠKA Martin GCPEG 13592 19.0 24 / 107 24 19.0

26 REPČÍK Karol ROGC 12443 23.2 23 / --- 23 23.2

27 SVÍBA Ján ROGC 4102 21.0 22 / --- 22 21.0

Ladies

NETTO
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